Friday
4:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 6:15 PM
6:15PM | 7:15 PM
6:15PM | 7:15 PM
7:15PM | 7:30 PM
7:30 PM | 8:45PM
8:45 PM | 9:00 PM
9:00 PM | 10:15 PM
10:15 PM 10:30 PM
10:30 PM | 11:45 PM
10:30 PM | 11:45 PM
Saturday
7:00 AM | 8:00 AM
7:00 AM | 8:00 AM
8:00 AM | 8:15 AM
8:15 AM | 8:30 AM
8:30 AM | 9:30 AM
9:30 AM | 9:45 AM
9:45 AM | 11:15 AM

NAATW 2023 EVENT SCHEDULE
September 8-10, 2023

Scan the QR code to download our Glide App

Times listed in EDT

Registration Desk Open
“Redball” Meeting
Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)
Dinner & Fellowship
Online Fellowship
Welcome and Announcements
Eddy M-M., Seattle WA, Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)

Virtual and Hybrid Events:
The Pressing Need for Pre-Production

Laura S., St. Louis MO (In-Person)
BREAK
Helping Online Intergroup Manage A Meeting Directory At Scale
Josh R., Mountain View CA, Matt B., New Zealand (In-Person)
BREAK

Hospitality Suite Fellowship & Games

Blast from the Past "Key Elements and Spiritual Ingredients of an
AA Website"

Video replay

AA Meeting - In-Person

AA Meeting - Online
Dave W. (Online)
BREAK
Opening Announcements
Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)
Virtual Meetings: Best Practices
Royce E., Freehold Twnshp, NJ (In-Person)
BREAK

What's New: A 2023 Technology Update from AAWS

Clorinda V., Communications Director, Lorna G., Technology Services,
Tracey G., GSO Senior Digital Strategist (Online)

Page 1 of 3

Hall

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Small Room

Main Room

Small Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room



Saturday (Cont'd)
11:15 AM | 11:30 AM

11:30 AM | 12:15 PM

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM

BREAK

What's New Il: A 2023 Technology Update from The Grapevine
Niurka M, Web Coordinator, Wendell O., Digital Coordinator (In-Person)
Lunch and Fellowship

Online Fellowship
Al for AA: The Potential for Generative Al to Enhance and Support AA

Lois L., St. Louis MO (In-Person)
BREAK

DIY Usability Testing for Better AA Websites
Melissa E., Durham NC (In-Person)
BREAK

Al fo AA: Bringing New Depth to the Meeting List
Matthew L., Long Beach, CA (Online)
How Australia is Dancing the Digital 12 Steps
Lachlan B., Sydney AU (Online)
Birds of a Feather Announcements
Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)
BREAK

Dinner & Ice Cream Social

How to Most Effectively Use AA Literature in a Virtual Setting
Lisa R., Albany CA (Online)
Birds of a Feather 1 of 4

Birds of a Feather 2 of 4

Birds of a Feather 3 of 4

Birds of a Feather 4 of 4
BREAK

SOLUTION HACKING: Sharing, Solving and Scaling Solutions In Small Groups

SHARING SESSION: Come Together to Share Hacking Solutions
Hospitality Suite
Blast from the Past "Communication Channels in AA NAATW 2022"
Replay

Page 2 of 3

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Small Room

Main Room
Small Room
Main Room

Small Room

Main Room

Main Room

Small Room



Sunday

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

AA Meeting In-Person
AA Meeting Online
BREAK

Announcements
Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)
Mostly Off the Shelf Solutions From a Small Intergroup
Doug G., Winchester, VA (In-Person)
BREAK

Solving Our Common Problems: A Technology Update from TIAA
Joel G., Houston, TX, Scott F., Bethlehem, PA (In-Person)
BREAK
Annual Members Meeting
Eddy M., NAATW Steering Committee Chair, Seattle WA (In-Person)
Closing Remarks
Eddy M., Seattle WA (In-Person)

BOX LUNCH

Page 3 of 3

Main Room

Small Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room

Main Room



