

# NAATW 2023 EVENT SCHEDULE

September 8-10, 2023



Scan the QR code to download our Glide App

### **Times listed in EDT**

# Friday

4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Registration Desk Open	Hall
5:00 PM	6:15 PM	"Redball" Meeting	Main Room
		Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)	
6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Dinner & Fellowship	
6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Online Fellowship	Main Room
7:15 PM	7:30 PM	Welcome and Announcements	Main Room
		Eddy M-M., Seattle WA, Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)	
7:30 PM	8:45 PM	Virtual and Hybrid Events: The Pressing Need for Pre-Production	Main Room
		Laura S., St. Louis MO (In-Person)	
8:45 PM	9:00 PM	BREAK	
9:00 PM	10:15 PM	Helping Online Intergroup Manage A Meeting Directory At Scale	Main Room
		Josh R., Mountain View CA, Matt B., New Zealand (In-Person)	
10:15 PM	10:30 PM	BREAK	
10:30 PM	11:45 PM	Hospitality Suite Fellowship & Games	
10:30 PM	11:45 PM	Blast from the Past "Key Elements and Spiritual Ingredients of an AA Website"	Small Room
		Video replay	

### Saturday

7:00 AM	8:00 AM	AA Meeting - In-Person	Main Room
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	AA Meeting - Online	Small Room
		Dave W. (Online)	
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	BREAK	
8:15 AM	8:30 AM	Opening Announcements	Main Room
		Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)	
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Virtual Meetings: Best Practices	Main Room
		Royce E., Freehold Twnshp, NJ (In-Person)	
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	BREAK	
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	What's New: A 2023 Technology Update from AAWS	Main Room
		Clorinda V., Communications Director, Lorna G., Technology Services,	
		Tracey G., GSO Senior Digital Strategist (Online)	

# Saturday (Cont'd)

11:30 AM	BREAK	
12:15 PM	What's New II: A 2023 Technology Update from The Grapevine	Main Room
	Niurka M, Web Coordinator, Wendell O., Digital Coordinator (In-Person)	
1:00 PM	Lunch and Fellowship	
1:00 PM	Online Fellowship	Main Room
2:15 PM	Al for AA: The Potential for Generative Al to Enhance and Support AA	Main Room
	Lois L., St. Louis MO (In-Person)	
2:30 PM	BREAK	
3:30 PM	DIY Usability Testing for Better AA Websites	Main Room
	Melissa E., Durham NC (In-Person)	
3:45 PM	BREAK	
4:45 PM	Al fo AA: Bringing New Depth to the Meeting List	Main Room
	Matthew L., Long Beach, CA (Online)	
5:45 PM	How Australia is Dancing the Digital 12 Steps	Main Room
6:00 PM		Main Room
0.45 514	·	
7:15 PM	Dinner & Ice Cream Social	
7:00 PM	How to Most Effectively Use AA Literature in a Virtual Setting	Small Room
	Lisa R., Albany CA (Online)	
8:15 PM	Birds of a Feather 1 of 4	Main Room
8:15 PM	Birds of a Feather 2 of 4	Small Room
9:15 PM	Birds of a Feather 3 of 4	Main Room
9:15 PM	Birds of a Feather 4 of 4	Small Room
9:30 PM	BREAK	
10:30 PM	SOLUTION HACKING: Sharing, Solving and Scaling Solutions In Small Groups	Main Room
11:00 PM	SHARING SESSION: Come Together to Share Hacking Solutions	Main Room
12:00 AM	Hospitality Suite	
12:00 AM	Blast from the Past "Communication Channels in AA NAATW 2022"	Small Room
	12:15 PM  1:00 PM  1:00 PM  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  3:30 PM  3:45 PM  4:45 PM  6:00 PM  6:15 PM  7:15 PM  7:00 PM  8:15 PM  9:15 PM  9:15 PM  9:15 PM  9:15 PM  11:00 PM  11:00 PM	12:15 PM What's New II: A 2023 Technology Update from The Grapevine Niurka M, Web Coordinator, Wendell O., Digital Coordinator (In-Person)  1:00 PM Lunch and Fellowship  1:00 PM Online Fellowship  2:15 PM Al for AA: The Potential for Generative AI to Enhance and Support AA Lois L., St. Louis MO (In-Person)  2:30 PM BREAK  3:30 PM DIY Usability Testing for Better AA Websites Melissa E., Durham NC (In-Person)  3:45 PM BREAK  4:45 PM AI fo AA: Bringing New Depth to the Meeting List Matthew L., Long Beach, CA (Online)  5:45 PM How Australia is Dancing the Digital 12 Steps Lachlan B., Sydney AU (Online)  6:00 PM Birds of a Feather Announcements Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)  6:15 PM BREAK  7:15 PM Dinner & Ice Cream Social  7:00 PM How to Most Effectively Use AA Literature in a Virtual Setting Lisa R., Albany CA (Online)  8:15 PM Birds of a Feather 1 of 4  8:15 PM Birds of a Feather 3 of 4  9:15 PM Birds of a Feather 4 of 4  9:30 PM Birds of a Feather 4 of 5  9:30 PM BREAK  10:30 PM SOLUTION HACKING: Sharing, Solving and Scaling Solutions In Small Groups  11:00 PM SHARING SESSION: Come Together to Share Hacking Solutions  12:00 AM Hospitality Suite

# Sunday

7:00 AM	8:00 AM	AA Meeting In-Person	Main Room
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	AA Meeting Online	Small Room
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	BREAK	
8:15 AM	8:30 AM	Announcements	Main Room
		Buck R., Lewes, DE (In-Person)	
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Mostly Off the Shelf Solutions From a Small Intergroup	Main Room
		Doug G., Winchester, VA (In-Person)	
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	BREAK	
9:45 AM	10:45 AM	Solving Our Common Problems: A Technology Update from TIAA	Main Room
		Joel G., Houston, TX, Scott F., Bethlehem, PA (In-Person)	
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	BREAK	
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Annual Members Meeting	Main Room
		Eddy M., NAATW Steering Committee Chair, Seattle WA (In-Person)	
12:30 PM	12:45 PM	Closing Remarks	Main Room
		Eddy M., Seattle WA (In-Person)	
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	BOX LUNCH	